FNB Verified Statement02/08/2024

Reference Number: SMTPROC8342F

To verify this statement, please keep the above reference number and the client's
1D number/business account number on hand. Visit www.fnb.co.za, select Contact
us + Tools on the menu, followed by Verify Statement and follow the on-screen
instructions. The reference number is valid for a minimum of 3 months.

B< Private Bag 501
Hoedspruit 1380

Street Address Hoedspruit

BBST16 057285 Area C,Hoedspruit Shopping Centre,R40
MR DAVID W RADEMEYER Universal Branch Code 250655
WILLIAM . @ fnb.co.za
e Lost Cards 087-575-9406
ZIGELA GAME FARM R40 Account Enquiries 087-575-9404
MICA 02 SEP 2024 Fraud 087-575-9444
1382 Relationship Manager Aspire Suite
Statements B (087) 575-4653
250-655
Customer VAT Registration Number Not Provided FNB Aspire Current Account : 63054530465
Bank VAT Registration Number 4210102051 Tax Invoice/Statement Number * 16
Statement Period : 26 July 2024 to 26 August 2024
Statement Date : 26 August 2024
Statement Balances Bank Charges Interest Rate
Opening Balance 63,866.07 Cr| | Service Fees 75.64 Dr| |Credit Rate** Tiered
Closing Balance 47,367.73 Cr| | Cash Deposit Fees 0.00 Debit Rate* 0.00%
# Inclusive of VAT @ 15.00% 68.57 Dr| |Cash Handling Fees 0.00
Total VAT (ZAR) 68.57 Dr| |Other Fees 450.00 Dr
Transactions in RAND (ZAR)
Accrued
Date Description Amount Balance Bank
Charges
27 Jul  |POS Purchase Driehoek Kaffee / B 457896*6377 24 Jul 719.05 63,147.02Cr
27 Jul  [POS Purchase 153.40 Airlink Bsp 457896*6393 24 Jul 2,868.65 60,278.37Cr
29 Jul |#Service Fees #Int Pymt Fee-59.99 Apple 1.20 60,277.17Cr|
29 Jul |#Service Fees #Int Pymt Fee-179.10 Dloc 3.58 60,273.59Cr
29 Jul |FNB App Payment To Travel Africa 26,180.00 34,093.59Cr|
29 Jul [POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6393 26 Jul 1,296.56 32,797.03Cr
29 Jul  [POS Purchase 59.99 Apple.Com/Bil 457896*6393 27 Jul 59.99 32,737.04Cr
29 Jul [POS Purchase 179.10 Dlocal *Micr 457896*6393 26 Jul 179.10 32,557.94Cr
30 Jul [POS Purchase Three Bridges 457896*6393 28 Jul 75.00 32,482.94Cr
30 Jul [POS Purchase Obaro Hoedspruit 457896*6393 26 Jul 206.00 32,276.94Cr
30 Jul  [POS Purchase Kampvuur 13 457896*6393 27 Jul 230.00 32,046.94Cr
30 Jul [POS Purchase Three Bridges 457896*6393 28 Jul 956.50 31,090.44Cr
30 Jul |Fuel Purchase Total Drakensig C 457896*6393 27 Jul 500.00 30,590.44Cr
31 Jul |FNB App Payment To Smith Discovery Gs Smith 872283421 5,944.00 24,646.44Cr|
31 Jul [POS Purchase Fat Franks Butche47 457896*6393 29 Jul 203.21 24,443.23Cr
01 Aug [Magtape Debit Disc Prem 0005852346-301965618 8,281.00 16,162.23Cr
01 Aug |Magtape Debit Multid Formedst585234650 155.00 16,007.23Cr
01 Aug |Magtape Debit Totalrisk Gapcovertra 685.00 15,322.23Cr
01 Aug |POS Purchase Liquor Hoedspruit 457896*6393 29 Jul 95.98 15,226.25Cr
01 Aug [POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6393 30 Jul 1,266.15 13,960.10Cr
02 Aug |FNB App Transfer From Transfer From Saving 3,000.00Cr 16,960.10Cr
02 Aug [POS Purchase W oolworths 457896*6377 31 Jul 518.95 16,441.15Cr
02 Aug [POS Purchase Wildlife Body And F 457896*6393 30 Jul 600.00 15,841.15Cr
02 Aug [POS Purchase Karuna Day Spa4 457896*6393 30 Jul 600.00 15,241.15Cr
02 Aug [POS Purchase W oolworths 457896*6393 31 Jul 1,662.90 13,578.25Cr
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Transactions in RAND (ZAR) : 63054530465

FNB Verified Statement02/08/2024

Reference Number:  SMTPROCB342F
Accrued
Date RS GG e accoun marber on han it s nbeo o, seecs Coract Amount Balance Bank

us + Tools on the menu, followed by Verify Statement and follow the on-screen Charges

instructions. The reference number is valid for a minimum of 3 months.
02 Aug |POS Purchase Sabi River Sun 25789676393 31 Jul 7,070.00 6,508.25Cr]
05 Aug |Inward Swift R024Smt0JO Northern Operations Africa, L 303,585.07Cr| 310,093.32Cr|
05 Aug |#Forex Inward Fee #R024Smt0JO Inward Swift Commission 450.00 309,643.32Cr|
05 Aug |FNB App Payment To Opt July 24 34,314.90 275,328.42Cr|
05 Aug |Magtape Debit M-Choice M-Choice185703479 1,049.00 274,279.42Cr|
05 Aug |POS Purchase Liquorland Driehoek 457896*6377 02 Aug 491.50 273,787.92Cr|
05 Aug |POS Purchase Driehoek Butcher D9 457896*6393 02 Aug 920.13 272,867.79Cr|
05 Aug |POS Purchase Ntt Toyota Hoedspru 457896*6393 02 Aug 985.33 271,882.46Cr|
05 Aug |POS Purchase Woolworths 457896*6393 02 Aug 1,621.49 270,260.97Cr|
05 Aug |POS Purchase Kuka Restaurant 457896*6377 01 Aug 1,887.00 268,373.97Cr|
06 Aug |POS Purchase Mugg And Bean Hazyv 457896*6393 02 Aug 44.00 268,329.97Cr|
07 Aug |FNB App Payment To Discovery 9,823.00 258,506.97Cr|
07 Aug |FNB App Payment To Collar Jet /00487483 1,495.64 257,011.33Cr|
08 Aug |POS Purchase Yoco *The Fig And 457896*6393 06 Aug 32.00 256,979.33Cr|
08 Aug |POS Purchase Hoedspruit Wildli10 457896*6393 06 Aug 187.40 256,791.93Cr|
08 Aug |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6393 06 Aug 1,706.77 255,085.16Cr|
10 Aug [#Service Fees #Int Pymt Fee-14.99 Apple 0.30 255,084.86Cr|
10 Aug |FNB App Prepaid Airtime 0735145930 155.00 254,929.86Cr| 1.50
10 Aug |FNB App Prepaid Airtime 0735145930 99.00 254,830.86Cr| 1.50
10 Aug |POS Purchase Arugula 457896*6393 07 Aug 35.00 254,795.86Cr|
10 Aug |POS Purchase Arugula 457896*6393 08 Aug 40.00 254,755.86Cr|
10 Aug |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6393 07 Aug 150.00 254,605.86Cr|
10 Aug |POS Purchase The Beauty Box 13 457896*6393 07 Aug 173.00 254,432.86Cr|
10 Aug |POS Purchase Fat Franks Butche47 457896*6393 07 Aug 518.00 253,914.86Cr|
10 Aug |POS Purchase Three Bridges 457896*6393 08 Aug 650.00 253,264.86Cr|
10 Aug |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6393 07 Aug 1,547.68 251,717.18Cr|
10 Aug |POS Purchase 14.99 Apple.Com/Bil 457896*6393 08 Aug 14.99 251,702.19Cr|
12 Aug |POS Purchase Mugg N Bean Tzn Lif 457896*6393 09 Aug 52.00 251,650.19Cr|
12 Aug |POS Purchase Woolworths 457896*6393 09 Aug 95.58 251,554.61Cr|
12 Aug |POS Purchase Phalaborwa Plastics 457896*6393 08 Aug 218.00 251,336.61Cr|
12 Aug |POS Purchase Niko ' S Pineslopes 457896*6393 09 Aug 410.00 250,926.61Cr|
12 Aug |POS Purchase Spar Pineslopes 457896*6393 09 Aug 985.12 249,941.49Cr|
12 Aug |POS Purchase Fire Room Monte 457896*6393 09 Aug 1,050.00 248,891.49Cr|
12 Aug |Fuel Purchase Total Tzaneen C 457896*6393 09 Aug 1,250.90 247,640.59Cr|
13 Aug [POS Purchase Uber Sa Help.Uber.C 457896*6393 09 Aug 10.00 247,630.59Cr|
13 Aug |POS Purchase Uber Sa Help.Uber.C 457896*6393 09 Aug 20.00 247,610.59Cr|
13 Aug |POS Purchase Hussar Grill Montec 457896*6393 09 Aug 146.00 247,464.59Cr|
13 Aug |POS Purchase Malt Bar And Grill 457896*6393 09 Aug 150.00 247,314.59Cr|
13 Aug |POS Purchase La Roza 457896*6393 09 Aug 155.00 247,159.59Cr|
13 Aug |POS Purchase Uber Sa Help.Uber.C 457896*6393 10 Aug 165.00 246,994.59Cr|
13 Aug |POS Purchase Karuna Day Spa4 457896*6393 08 Aug 390.00 246,604.59Cr|
13 Aug |POS Purchase Col Cacchio 13 4578966393 11 Aug 415.00 246,189.59Cr|
13 Aug |POS Purchase Hudsons - Parkhurst 457896*6393 10 Aug 1,103.00 245,086.59Cr|
13 Aug |POS Purchase Dischem Fourways Ma 457896*6393 10 Aug 1,444.54 243,642.05Cr|
14 Aug |POS Purchase La Roza 457896*6393 11 Aug 400.00 243,242.05Cr|
14 Aug |POS Purchase Caravela Portugues4 457896*6393 12 Aug 590.00 242,652.05Cr|
14 Aug |POS Purchase Tataki Sushi Bar 457896*6393 11 Aug 610.00 242,042.05Cr|
14 Aug |POS Purchase Tigers Milk Fourway 457896*6393 10 Aug 700.00 241,342.05Cr|
14 Aug [POS Purchase Lovisa Fourways Mal 457896*6393 10 Aug 920.00 240,422.05Cr|
14 Aug |POS Purchase Dischem Rosebank 4578966393 12 Aug 1,176.62 239,245.43Cr|
14 Aug |POS Purchase Life Day Spa Fourwa 457896*6393 11 Aug 3,320.00 235,925.43Cr|
15 Aug |FNB App Prepaid Airtime 0639747827 155.00 235,770.43Cr| 1.50
15 Aug |[FNB App Transfer To Living Expenses 10,000.00 225,770.43Cr|
15 Aug |POS Purchase Uber Rides 4578966393 11 Aug 10.00 225,760.43Cr|
15 Aug |POS Purchase Uber Rides 457896*6393 10 Aug 20.00 225,740.43Cr|
15 Aug |POS Purchase Uber Rides 457896*6393 09 Aug 29.00 225,711.43Cr|
15 Aug [POS Purchase Uber Rides 457896*6393 09 Aug 31.00 225,680.43Cr|
15 Aug |POS Purchase Uber Rides 457896*6393 10 Aug 40.00 225,640.43Cr|
15 Aug |POS Purchase Uber Rides 457896*6393 11 Aug 59.00 225,581.43Cr|
15 Aug |POS Purchase Uber Rides 457896*6393 10 Aug 121.00 225,460.43Cr|
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Transactions in RAND (ZAR) : 63054530465

Reference Number:

FNB Verified Statement02/08/2024

To verify this statement, please keep the above reference number and the client's
1D number/business account number on hand. Visit www.fnb.co.za, select Contact
us + Tools on the menu, followed by Verify Statement and follow the on-screen
instructions. The reference number is valid for a minimum of 3 months.

SMTPROCB342F

Accrued
Date Description Amount Balance Bank
Charges
15 Aug |POS Purchase La Parada Cedar Squ 457896*6393 12 Aug 150.00 225,310.43Cr|
15 Aug |POS Purchase Continental Linen V 4578966393 13 Aug 188.50 225,121.93Cr|
15 Aug |POS Purchase Tigers Milk Fourway 457896*6393 12 Aug 210.00 224,911.93Cr|
15 Aug |POS Purchase KFC Tzaneen R71 68 457896*6393 13 Aug 215.70 224,696.23Cr|
15 Aug |POS Purchase Biltong And Boerie9 457896*6393 13 Aug 284.00 224,412.23Cr|
15 Aug |POS Purchase Tigers Milk Fourway 457896*6393 12 Aug 558.00 223,854.23Cr|
15 Aug |Fuel Purchase Sasol Van Buuren 457896*6393 13 Aug 1,623.55 222,230.68Cr|
16 Aug [#Service Fees #Int Pymt Fee-129.00 Dloc 2.58 222,228.10Cr|
16 Aug [#Service Fees #Int Pymt Fee-159.00 Netf 3.18 222,224.92Cr|
16 Aug |POS Purchase Uber Rides 457896*6393 11 Aug 20.00 222,204.92Cr|
16 Aug |POS Purchase Stoned Olive Cafe 457896*6393 14 Aug 40.00 222,164.92Cr|
16 Aug |POS Purchase Uber Rides 457896*6393 11 Aug 60.00 222,104.92Cr|
16 Aug |POS Purchase Driehoek Butcher D9 457896*6393 14 Aug 230.15 221,874.77Cr|
16 Aug |POS Purchase Tashas Bedfordview 457896*6393 13 Aug 420.00 221,454.77Cr|
16 Aug |POS Purchase Liquor Hoedspruit 457896*6377 13 Aug 491.95 220,962.82Cr|
16 Aug |POS Purchase The Hair Studio By9 457896*6393 14 Aug 925.00 220,037.82Cr|
16 Aug |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6393 14 Aug 1,719.75 218,318.07Cr|
16 Aug |POS Purchase 129.00 Dlocal *Micr 457896*6393 14 Aug 129.00 218,189.07Cr|
16 Aug |POS Purchase 159.00 Netflix.Com 412752*9343 15 Aug 159.00 218,030.07Cr|
16 Aug |Fuel Purchase Total Hoedspruit 457896*6393 14 Aug 500.00 217,530.07Cr|
17 Aug |POS Purchase Uber Rides 457896*6393 12 Aug 20.00 217,510.07Cr|
17 Aug |POS Purchase Uber Rides 457896*6393 12 Aug 20.00 217,490.07Cr|
17 Aug |POS Purchase Yoco *The Fig And 457896*6393 15 Aug 32.00 217,458.07Cr|
17 Aug |POS Purchase Uber Rides 457896*6393 12 Aug 46.00 217,412.07Cr|
17 Aug |POS Purchase Uber Rides 457896*6393 12 Aug 49.00 217,363.07Cr|
17 Aug |POS Purchase Spar Hoedspruit 457896*6393 15 Aug 423.61 216,939.46Cr|
17 Aug |POS Purchase Yoco *Roots Flowe 457896*6393 15 Aug 500.00 216,439.46Cr|
17 Aug |POS Purchase Yoco *Wild In Afr 457896*6393 15 Aug 1,150.00 215,289.46Cr|
17 Aug |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6393 15 Aug 1,438.35 213,851.11Cr|
19 Aug |POS Purchase Fat Franks Butche47 457896*6393 17 Aug 93.88 213,757.23Cr|
19 Aug |POS Purchase Fat Franks Butche47 457896*6393 16 Aug 296.90 213,460.33Cr|
19 Aug |POS Purchase Obaro Hoedspruit 457896*6393 15 Aug 410.00 213,050.33Cr|
20 Aug |#Service Fees #Int Pymt Fee-69.99 Apple 1.40 213,048.93Cr|
20 Aug |FNB App Transfer To Savings 150,000.00 63,048.93Cr
20 Aug |POS Purchase Arugula 457896*6393 17 Aug 190.00 62,858.93Cr
20 Aug |POS Purchase Three Bridges 457896*6393 18 Aug 1,222.25 61,636.68Cr
20 Aug |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6393 17 Aug 1,386.28 60,250.40Cr
20 Aug |POS Purchase 69.99 Apple.Com/Bil 457896*6393 18 Aug 69.99 60,180.41Cr
21 Aug |POS Purchase Mac And Things 457896*6393 15 Aug 2,341.00 57,839.41Cr
22 Aug |POS Purchase Yoco *The Fig And 457896*6393 20 Aug 32.00 57,807.41Cr
22 Aug |POS Purchase Hoedspruit Bakery 457896*6393 20 Aug 110.00 57,697.41Cr|
22 Aug |POS Purchase Fat Franks Butche47 457896*6393 20 Aug 190.71 57,506.70Cr
22 Aug |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6393 20 Aug 1,071.67 56,435.03Cr
22 Aug |POS Purchase 249.00 U.K.Abroad 457896*6377 20 Aug 5,889.87 50,545.16Cr
23 Aug |#Service Fees #Int Pymt Fee-69.99 Apple 1.40 50,543.76Cr|
23 Aug |POS Purchase Bushveld Terrace 457896*6393 21 Aug 670.00 49,873.76Cr|
23 Aug |POS Purchase Tops Hoedspruit 457896*6393 21 Aug 745.94 49,127.82Cr|
23 Aug |POS Purchase Woolworths 457896*6393 21 Aug 795.20 48,332.62Cr
23 Aug |POS Purchase 69.99 Apple.Com/Bil 457896*6393 21 Aug 69.99 48,262.63Cr
24 Aug |POS Purchase Yoco *The Fig And 457896*6393 22 Aug 32.00 48,230.63Cr
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Transactions in RAND (ZAR) : 63054530465 FNB Verified Statement02/08/2024

Reference Number: SMTPROCB8342F
To verify this stat it, pl keep the ab fe b d the client" Accrued
o verify this statement, please keep the above reference number and the client's
Date )%%ZE}EBMESS account number on hand. Visit www.fnb.co.za, select Contact Amount Balance Bank

us + Tools on the menu, followed by Verify Statement and follow the on-screen Ch arges
instructions. The reference number is valid for a minimum of 3 months.

24 Aug |POS Purchase Fat Franks Butche47 7257896%6393 22 AUug 84.00 48,146.63Cr|

24 Aug |POS Purchase Hoedspruit Wildli10 457896*6393 22 Aug 117.97 48,028.66Cr|

24 Aug |POS Purchase Spar Hoedspruit 457896*6393 22 Aug 598.93 47,429.73Cr|

26 Aug |#Monthly Account Fee 57.50 47,372.23Cr

26 Aug |#Service Fees 4.50 47,367.73Cr|

Closing Balance 47,367.73Cr

Turnover for Statement Period

No. Credit Transactions 2
No. Debit Transactions 138

306,585.07Cr
323,083.41Dr

is correct.

Please contact us within 30 days from your statement date, should you wish to query an entry on this statement (incl. card transactions done
during this statement period, but not yet reflecting). Should we not hear from you, we will assume that you have received the statement and that it

For more information on your Pricing Option, please contact us or visit our website.
**For the latest Credit Rates on product, please go to fnb.co.za
*Debit Rate is subject to the maximum annual variable interest rate allowed by the NCA which is 22.25%

First National Bank - a division of FirstRand Bank Limited. Registration Number 1929/001225/06. An Authorised Financial Services and Credit Provider (NCRCP20).

On 26 May 2023, the Prime Lending Rate changed to 11.75%. This may impact the rate on any of your credit facilities.
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